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90 % of the total 
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30.7 million vehicles using 
petrol and diesel 

39.8 million vehicles will 
use petrol and diesel 
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ADVISER BOARD FOR 

ENERGY TRANSITION 

PLANNING INSTRUMENTS 

 TRANSITION STRATEGY TO PROMOTE CLEANER FUELS AND 

TECHNOLOGIES USE 

 NATIONAL PROGRAM FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY USE 

 SPECIAL PROGRAM OF ENERGY TRANSITION 

 FEDERAL GOVERNMENT 

 ELECTRICAL INDUSTRY 

 ACADEMY 

 ONGS 

MAIN AMENDMENTS  
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CLEAN ENERGY GOALS  
(% OF TOTAL ELECTRICITY GENERATION)  

37.7 

2030 

50.0 

2050 

35.0 

2024 

ENERGY EFFICIENCY GOALS  
(AVERAGE ANNUAL RATE OF REDUCTION IN THE 

INTENSITY OF FINAL ENERGY CONSUMPTION) 

1.9 3.7 

2016-2030 2031-2050 



FINAL ENERGY CONSUMPTION  

(PJ) 

TRANSITION ENERGY SCENARIO   
AVERAGE ANNUAL REDUCTION IN ENERGY 

INTENSITY 

1.9% 

2016-2030 

3.7% 

42% OF REDUCTION WITH ENERGY EFFICIENCY  
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CLEAN ENERGY PARTICIPATION IN GENERATION  

2015-2050   

37.7% 

2030 

50.0% 

2050 

22.4% 
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69.6% 64.5% 62.3% 59.2% 56.1% 52.5% 50.0% 
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COMPREHENSIVE POLICY 

 REGULATIONS  

 INSTITUTIONS 

 CAPACITY BUILDING AND HUMAN 

RESOURCES 

 MARKETS AND FINANCING 

 RESEARCH, DEVELOPMENT AND 

INNOVATION 

CATEGORIES 

 ENERGY EFFICIENCY 

 RENEWABLE ENERGY 

 DEVELOPMENT OF 

INTEGRATED 

INFRASTRUCTURE 

ACTION LINES 



General Law on Climate Change 

Published in 2012 
 
• Aspirational goal on reducing emissions (base line 2000): 

• 30% to 2020 
• 50% to 2050 
 

• Clean energy generation goal: 
• 35% to 2024 

 
• National Strategy on Climate Change (ENCC, in its Spanish acronym)  

 
• Special Program on Climate Change (PECC, in its Spanish acronym) 





NATIONAL PROGRAM FOR SUSTAINABLE  IMPROVEMENT OF HOUSING 



  



NATIONAL PROGRAM FOR SUSTAINABLE  IMPROVEMENT OF HOUSING 
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* Pilot projects 2013 
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TRANSPORT BUILDINGS PUBLIC 
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